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% 7-1 2352 04454 (1/4)

EH L 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
— |BRERA
1. |80 4 D5 BB (T 7T) - - - - - -
2. | ISR E (FTT) - - - - - -
3. B (T 7T) 535 546 557 568 579 591 602 615 627 639 652 665 679
4. |FEEEUATIT) 535 546 557 568 579 591 602 615 627 639 652 665 679
= |RERd
1. S ((FT) 3,420 3,488 3,558 3,629 3,702 3,716 3,851 3,929 4,007 4,087 4,169 4,252 4,337
2. [T 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252
3. | FHETER S (T0) 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137
4. |BREL LR (T7T) 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974
5. |FHEERCR (FHETAR) (fF7T) 1,770,000
6. [FEtRA(TIT) 99,783 99,851 99,921 99,992 100,065 100,139 100,214 100,292 100,370 100,450 100,532 100,615 100,700
= FRAUTID) 99,248 99,305 |- 99,364 99,424 99,486 |- 99,548 |- 99,612 99,677 99,743 |- 99,811 |- 99,880 99,950 100,021
il S (G )
1. {fnE - 47 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252
2.\l - EfE
A[FFEERSR AT
1. |BER (D) - 1,770,000 14,996 15,053 |- 15,112 15,172 15,234 |- 15,296 |- 15,360 15,425 15,491 |- 15,559 |- 15,628 15,698 15,769
2. | BEFEER(TIT) - 1,770,000 |- 1,784,996 |- 1,800,049 |- 1,815,161 |- 1,830,333 |- 1,845,567 |- 1,860,863 |- 1,876,223 |- 1,891,648 |- 1,907,139 |- 1,922,698 |- 1,938,326 |- 1,954,024 |- 1,969,793
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£ 7-1 R34 & D045 4 (204)

A MEE 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
— [B&RA
1. |V A J7 B GE (fF7T) - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2. |REESEEE (D) - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3. | B ((FT) 692 706 720 734 749 764 779 795 811 827 844 861 878
4. [FFEIAMTTE) 692 706 720 734 749 764 779 795 811 827 844 861 878
= |BEERH
1. | (TT) 4,424 4,513 4,603 4,695 4,789 4,885 4,982 5,082 5,184 5,287 5,393 5,501 5,611
2. |HTE(FIT) 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252 5,841 5,841 5,841 5,841 5,841 5,841
3. | B () 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137
4. | R ER R (fTT) 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974
5. [FHERA(ETELFE) (fF7T)
6. [FatA(TIT) 100,787 100,876 100,966 101,058 101,152 101,248 101,345 23,034 23,136 23,239 23,345 23,453 23,563
= [BRAGEIT) - 100,095 |- 100,170 |- 100,246 |- 100,324 |- 100,403 |- 100,484 |- 100,566 22,239 22,325 22,412 22,501 |- 22,592 |- 22,685
0y (Ol )
1. [fulel : 47e8 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252 84,252 5,841 5,841 5,841 5,841 5,841 5,841
2. \hofE] : FEfE
I [ErERSRUTIT)
1. B4R (1) - 15,843 |- 15,918 |- 15,994 |- 16,072 |- 16,151 |- 16,232 |- 16,314 16,398 16,484 16,571 16,660 |- 16,751 |- 16,844
2. | BEHRER (FT) - 1,985,636 |- 2,001,554 |- 2,017,548 |- 2,033,620 |- 2,049,771 |- 2,066,003 |- 2,082,317 |- 2,098,715 |- 2,115,199 |- 2,131,770 |- 2,148,430 |- 2,165,181 |- 2,182,025
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£ 7-1 R34 & 910454 (3/4)

HH M 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39
— [B&RA
1. |V A J7 B GE (fF7T) - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2. |REESEEE (D) - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3. | B ((FT) 895 913 931 950 969 988 1,008 1,028 1,049 1,070 1,091 1,113 1,135
4| FEEBA (D) 895 913 931 950 969 988 1,008 1,028 1,049 1,070 1,001 1,113 1,135
= |BEERH
1. | (TT) 5,723 5,838 5,954 6,073 6,195 6,319 6,445 6,574 6,706 6,840 6,976 7,116 7,258
2. [fFEETIT) 5,841 5,841 5,841 5,841 5,841 5,841 5,841 1,947 - - - - -
3. | B () 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137
4. | R ER R (fTT) 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974
5. [FHERA(ETELFE) (fF7T)
6. [FatA(TIT) 23,675 23,790 23,906 24,025 24,147 24,271 24,397 20,632 18,817 18,951 19,087 19,227 19,369
= [BRAGEIT) - 22,780 |- 22,877 |- 22,975 |- 23,075 |- 23,178 |- 23,283 |- 23,389 19,604 17,768 17,881 17,996 |- 18,114 |- 18,234
0y (Ol )
1. (i s 5,841 5,841 5,841 5,841 5,841 5,841 5,841 1,947 - - - - -
2. \hofE] : FEfE
I [ErERSRUTIT)
1. B4R (1) - 16,939 |- 17,036 |- 17,134 |- 17,234 |- 17,337 |- 17,442 |- 17,548 17,657 17,768 17,881 17,996 |- 18,114 |- 18,234
2. | BEHERASR (FT) - 2,198,964 |- 2,216,000 |- 2,233,134 |- 2,250,368 |- 2,267,705 |- 2,285,147 |- 2,302,695 |- 2,320,352 |- 2,338,120 |- 2,356,001 |- 2,373,997 |- 2,392,111 |- 2,410,345
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£ 7-1 %34 A 2 A ¥ £ (4/4)

HE MBS 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 pIlIES
— |BE&RA
1. [RD £ RS (FF7T) - - - - - - - - - - - -
2. DR (fFT) - - - - - - - - - - - -
3. B (ToT) 1,158 1,181 1,205 1,229 1,254 1,279 1,304 1,330 1,357 1,384 1,412 45,250
4. |FEU A (FIT) 1,158 1,181 1,205 1,229 1,254 1,279 1,304 1,330 1,357 1,384 1,412 45,248
- |HEaRE
1. |FEE LR (TIT) 7,403 7,551 7,703 7,857 8,014 8,174 8,337 8,504 8,674 8,848 9,025 289,261
2. [HrEE(TIT) - - - - - - - - - - - 1,762,920
3. | R (FIT) 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 1,137 56,850
4. |BUHEER LR ((TT) 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 10,974 548,700
5. |RTHERAR (BT (FF7T) 1,770,000
6. [FEEAUTT) 19,514 19,662 19,814 19,968 20,125 20,285 20,448 20,615 20,785 20,959 21,136 | 2,657,731
= |FRAUTIT) - 18,356 |- 18,481 |- 18,609 |- 18,739 |- 18,871 |- 19,006 |- 19,144 |- 19,285 |- 19,428 |- 19,575 |- 19,724 |- 2,612,483
| E [ T
1. [0l : 478 - - - - - - - - - - - 1,762,920
2.|holEl - M -
FSFEEREER (T
1. |BeR (D) - 18,356 |- 18,481 |- 18,609 |- 18,739 |- 18,871 |- 19,006 |- 19,144 |- 19,285 |- 19,428 |- 19,575 |- 19,724 |- 2,619,563
2. | BEERERUTIT) - 2,428,701 |- 2,447,182 |- 2,465,791 |- 2,484,530 |- 2,503,401 |- 2,522,407 |- 2,541,551 |- 2,560,836 |- 2,580,264 |- 2,599,839 |- 2,619,563
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172 AP ERTEERSE 4

/ B , ) FTRF T T E L R T
B E 5 3 & E T -l JEE I~ 2.00%z | M A& Ein B2l
- FRAF | RE(FR) (# =)

0 1,770,000 -1,770,000 1.0000 -1,770,000

1 535 15,531 -14,996 0.9804 -14,702 -14,702
2 546 15,599 -15,053 0.9612 -14,469 -29,171
3 557 15,669 -15,112 0.9423 -14,240 -43,411
4 568 15,740 -15,172 0.9238 -14,016 -57,427
5 579 15,813 -15,234 0.9057 -13,797 71,224
6 591 15,887 -15,296 0.8880 -13,583 -84,807
7 602 15,962 -15,360 0.8706 -13,372 -98,179
8 615 16,040 -15,425 0.8535 -13,165 -111,344
9 627 16,118 -15,491 0.8368 -12,963 -124,307
10 639 16,198 -15,559 0.8203 -12,763 -137,070
1 652 16,280 -15,628 0.8043 -12,570 -149,640
12 665 16,363 -15,698 0.7885 -12,378 -162,018
13 679 16,448 -15,769 0.7730 -12,189 -174,207
14 692 16,535 -15,843 0.7579 -12,007 -186,214
15 706 16,624 -15,918 0.7430 -11,827 -198,041
16 720 16,714 -15,994 0.7284 -11,650 -209,691
17 734 16,806 -16,072 0.7142 -11,479 -221,170
18 749 16,900 -16,151 0.7002 -11,309 -232,479
19 764 16,996 -16,232 0.6864 -11,142 -243,621
20 779 17,093 -16,314 0.6730 -10,979 -254,600
21 795 17,193 -16,398 0.6598 -10,819 -265,419
22 811 17,295 -16,484 0.6468 -10,662 -276,081
23 827 17,398 -16,571 0.6342 -10,509 -286,590
24 844 17,504 -16,660 0.6217 -10,358 -296,948
25 861 17,612 -16,751 0.6095 -10,210 -307,158
26 878 17,722 -16,844 0.5976 -10,066 -317,224
27 895 17,834 -16,939 0.5859 -9,925 -327,149
28 913 17,949 -17,036 0.5744 -9,785 -336,934
29 931 18,065 -17,134 0.5631 -9,648 -346,582
30 950 18,184 -17,234 0.5521 -9,515 -356,097
31 969 18,306 -17,337 0.5412 -9,383 -365,480
32 988 18,430 -17,442 0.5306 -9,255 -374,735
33 1,008 18,556 -17,548 0.5202 -9,128 -383,863
34 1,028 18,685 -17,657 0.5100 -9,005 -392,868
35 1,049 18,817 -17,768 0.5000 -8,884 -401,752
36 1,070 18,951 -17,881 0.4902 -8,765 -410,517
37 1,091 19,087 -17,996 0.4806 -8,649 -419,166
38 1,113 19,227 -18,114 0.4712 -8,535 -427,701
39 1,135 19,369 -18,234 0.4619 -8,422 -436,123
40 1,158 19,514 -18,356 0.4529 -8,313 -444,436
41 1,181 19,662 -18,481 0.4440 -8,206 -452,642
42 1,205 19,814 -18,609 0.4353 -8,100 -460,742
43 1,229 19,968 -18,739 0.4268 -7,998 -468,740
44 1,254 20,125 -18,871 0.4184 -7,896 -476,636
45 1,279 20,285 -19,006 0.4102 -7,796 -484,432
46 1,304 20,448 -19,144 0.4022 -7,700 -492,132
47 1,330 20,615 -19,285 0.3943 -7,604 -499,736
48 1,357 20,785 -19,428 0.3865 -7,509 -507,245
49 1,384 20,959 -19,575 0.3790 -7,419 -514,664
50 1,412 21,136 -19,724 0.3715 -7,327 -521,991

B % 1 -29.49%
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173 AP EREMNANN A A

iéﬁ‘ PRTSY &4 ST HRF | 200% -
B s (=) (=) (i =) IR F)3 £
(=) B %] Wi (H )

0 1,770,000 -1,770,000 1.0000 -1,770,000
1 535 15,531 -14,996 0.9804 -14,702
2 546 15,599 -15,053 0.9612 -14,469
3 557 15,669 -15,112 0.9423 -14,240
4 568 15,740 -15,172 0.9238 -14,016
5 579 15,813 -15,234 0.9057 -13,797
6 591 15,887 -15,296 0.8880 -13,583
7 602 15,962 -15,360 0.8706 -13,372
8 615 16,040 -15,425 0.8535 -13,165
9 627 16,118 -15,491 0.8368 -12,963
10 639 16,198 -15,559 0.8203 -12,763
11 652 16,280 -15,628 0.8043 -12,570
12 665 16,363 -15,698 0.7885 -12,378
13 679 16,448 -15,769 0.7730 -12,189
14 692 16,535 -15,843 0.7579 -12,007
15 706 16,624 -15,918 0.7430 -11,827
16 720 16,714 -15,994 0.7284 -11,650
17 734 16,806 -16,072 0.7142 -11,479
18 749 16,900 -16,151 0.7002 -11,309
19 764 16,996 -16,232 0.6864 -11,142
20 779 17,093 -16,314 0.6730 -10,979
21 795 17,193 -16,398 0.6598 -10,819
22 811 17,295 -16,484 0.6468 -10,662
23 827 17,398 -16,571 0.6342 -10,509
24 844 17,504 -16,660 0.6217 -10,358
25 861 17,612 -16,751 0.6095 -10,210
26 878 17,722 -16,844 0.5976 -10,066
27 895 17,834 -16,939 0.5859 -9,925
28 913 17,949 -17,036 0.5744 -9,785
29 931 18,065 -17,134 0.5631 -9,648
30 950 18,184 -17,234 0.5521 -9,515
31 969 18,306 -17,337 0.5412 -9,383
32 988 18,430 -17,442 0.5306 -9,255
33 1,008 18,556 -17,548 0.5202 -9,128
34 1,028 18,685 -17,657 0.5100 -9,005
35 1,049 18,817 -17,768 0.5000 -8,884
36 1,070 18,951 -17,881 0.4902 -8,765
37 1,091 19,087 -17,996 0.4806 -8,649
38 1,113 19,227 -18,114 0.4712 -8,535
39 1,135 19,369 -18,234 0.4619 -8,422
40 1,158 19,514 -18,356 0.4529 -8,313
41 1,181 19,662 -18,481 0.4440 -8,206
42 1,205 19,814 -18,609 0.4353 -8,100
43 1,229 19,968 -18,739 0.4268 -7,998
44 1,254 20,125 -18,871 0.4184 -7,896
45 1,279 20,285 -19,006 0.4102 -7,796
46 1,304 20,448 -19,144 0.4022 -7,700
47 1,330 20,615 -19,285 0.3943 -7,604
48 1,357 20,785 -19,428 0.3865 -7,509
49 1,384 20,959 -19,575 0.3790 -7,419
50 1,412 21,136 -19,724 0.3715 -7,327
&3 -2,291,991
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